Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.519.10

BOLTON
BOLTON, Sporttasche, Schwarz

48 x 21 x 25 cm

0.38 kg

0.41533 kg

201

30/1

0.285 mx0.335 mx0.5 m
12.4599 kg
8605040084618
420292910000

171



